
1 / 2

U-19 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 13th round, Match #99

Friday, 24.10.2015, 13:00, "Pidshypnyk", Lutsk. 10°C. Spectators: 200

«Volyn» Lutsk

1 : 2

«Olimpik» Donetsk

1 Khvalytskyi Denys
9 Romaniuk Yurii
2 Melinyshyn Serhii
16 Trakalo Oleh
4 Ilnytskyi Roman
5 Teterenko Yurii
15 Chepeliuk Oleksandr
17 Dudik Artem
12 Liashenko Andrii
14 Yaroshenko Andrii
11 Petrov Serhii

Substitutes
18 Zhmurko Roman
7 Marushka Ruslan
13 Lozin Dmytro
8 Drozdovskyi Serhii
6 Shandruk Roman
10 Mykolaichuk Roman
3 Pankevych Vladyslav

1 Kotliarov Yaroslav
13 Piskovyi Vladyslav
6 Romanov Oleksii
5 Varvanin Oleksandr
33 Schastlyvtsev Vadym
77 Kozlov Artem
23 Yankov Mykyta
9 Pudy Dmytro
11 Khomutov Vladyslav
19 Solomkin Vasyl
7 Bilenkyi Stanislav

Substitutes
12 Kobel Vladyslav
21 Masikevych Viktor
4 Moroz Denys
18 Belchych Artem
34 Sharai Vladyslav
99 Helovani Oleksii
15 Sharai Stanislav

Referee:
Shandor Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Assistant 2:
Fedorok Vitalii
4th Official:
Bezuhlyi Oleh
Referee Observer:
Bodnar Yaroslav
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U-19 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 13th round, Match #99
Friday, 24.10.2015, 13:00, "Pidshypnyk", Lutsk. 10°C. Spectators: 200

«Volyn» Lutsk 1 : 2 «Olimpik» Donetsk
1' 23 Yankov Mykyta

14 Yaroshenko Andrii 7'

15 Chepeliuk Oleksandr 11'

12' 11 Khomutov Vladyslav

1 Khvalytskyi Denys 12'

16 Trakalo Oleh 22'

14 Yaroshenko Andrii
13 Lozin Dmytro 30'

34' 77 Kozlov Artem

60' 19 Solomkin Vasyl
34 Sharai Vladyslav

15 Chepeliuk Oleksandr
8 Drozdovskyi Serhii 64'

65' 33 Schastlyvtsev Vadym

66' 6 Romanov Oleksii
15 Sharai Stanislav

71' 9 Pudy Dmytro

72' 23 Yankov Mykyta
18 Belchych Artem

4 Ilnytskyi Roman
3 Pankevych Vladyslav 75'

17 Dudik Artem
6 Shandruk Roman 75'

75' 13 Piskovyi Vladyslav

84' 9 Pudy Dmytro
21 Masikevych Viktor

87' 7 Bilenkyi Stanislav

89' 11 Khomutov Vladyslav
99 Helovani Oleksii

90+2' 21 Masikevych Viktor

Legend
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